	adit Hour I	ea Schadi	ıla - Fall 201	18/Snrina	2010 for	In_Stata Sta	idents Per Semester			
12+ (7)	euii 110ui 1	ee scheui	iie - Fuii 201	Loj spring	2019 101 1	m-state sta	uents Fer Semester			
Trad	itional Darms	Double per et	udont			Traditio	aal Dorme Single			
	itional Dorms -		udent			Tradition	nal Dorms-Single			
Tuition Room		\$3,717.50 \$1,615		-	Tuition Room		\$3,717.50 \$2,340			
Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,839		-	Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,839			
Total		\$7,191.50			Total		\$7,916.50			
		4 7,100.00					**,*****			
				hmond Apart Cost per stude						
Tuition		\$3,717.50					\$3,717.50			
Room (Double Apt)		\$2,519			Tuition Room (Single A	pt)	\$2,668			
Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,839			Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,839			
Total		\$8,095.50			Total		\$8,244.50			
				Drew Apartme						
				Cost per stude	ent					
Tuition Room 4Bd/2Bath		\$3,717.50 \$2,227				Tuition Room 2Bd/1Bath	\$3,717.50 \$2,566			
Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,839				Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,839			
Total		\$7,803.50				Total	\$8,142.50			
Total		ψ1,000.00				Total	\$0,142.00			
			Tiger Village co	ost per stude	nt-10 month le	ease				
One Roon	n/2 Beds		4 Bdrm	Suite			2 Bdrm Suite			
Tuition	\$3,717.50		Tuition	\$3,717.50		Tuition	\$3,717.50			
Room	\$2,836		Room	\$3,364		Room	\$3,890			
Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,839		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,839		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,839			
Total	\$8,412.50		Total	\$8,940.50		Total	\$9,466.50			
	Steeple Glen					West	Campus cost per student			
,							House/Private Bath			
Tuition Room		\$3,717.50 \$3,672				Tuition Room	\$3,717.50 \$3,667			
Mail Box		\$20 \$1,839				Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,839			
Meals		\$9,248.50				Total	\$9,243.50			
Total		\$9,246.50				Total	\$9,243.50			
			West Ca	ampus cost p	er student					
							Harras Chala			
Bungalo	ow 2Bd		Bungalow	Private						
Bungalo			Bungalow			Total	House Style			
Tuition Room	\$3,717.50 \$2,416		Tuition Room	\$3,717.50 \$3,234		Tuition Room	\$3,717.50 \$3,332			
Tuition	\$3,717.50		Tuition	\$3,717.50			\$3,717.50			
Tuition Room Mail Box	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20		Tuition Room Mail Box	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20			
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50	N SEEG	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839		Room Mail Box Meals	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$1.839			
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50		Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,810.50	ration peri	Room Mail Box Meals Total	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,908.50			
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO: Students who	register	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1.839 \$8,810.50		Room Mail Box Meals Total od will be a	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$1.839 \$8,908.50			
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO Students who	register nical Stude	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1.	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist;	0 nursing	Room Mail Box Meals Total od will be a course fee pe	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$1.839 \$8,908.50			
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITTIO A B	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO: Students who Nursing Clir	register nical Stude al Students	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1. ents are assessare assesses	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$300 d a \$65 str	0 nursing o	Room Mail Box Meals Total od will be a course fee pe	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$1.839 \$8,908.50	ng on y	our age	e) per
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITTO B C	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$57,992.50 NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations	register nical Students al Students	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1. ents are assessed are assessed are assessed	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist: ssed a \$30 d a \$65 std	nursing oudent servinational st	Room Mail Box Meals Total od will be a course fee pe ce fee.	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,839 \$1,839 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. r course.			e) per
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO: Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations semester. Chemistry Le	o register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 I	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1 ents are assessed are assessed are assessed are assessed are governous for the second of the	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an intern	0 nursing oudent servinational st	Room Meil Box Meals Total Total od will be a sourse fee pe .ce feeudent insura	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. x dourse. nce fee (rates vary dependi			e) per
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO B C	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$220 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO: Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations semester. Chemistry Le Distance Lee	o register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 I	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1 ents are assesses are assessed are asset as a constant and a constant are asset as a constant are asset as a constant are a constant	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an interniccial Work essed a \$3	0 nursing oudent servinational st	Room Meil Box Meils Total Total .od will be a course fee pe .ce feeudent insura 50 per cours learning fee	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. x dourse. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.	rcour	se.	
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$220 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations semester. Chemistry Le Students who rate of 6% of	o register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 p arning Students o utilize 6 of the amount	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1. ents are assessed are asset as a second are asset as a second are asset as a second are as a second	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$220 \$1,839 \$4,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an inter; docial Work essed a \$31 ent Plan w:	O nursing of udent servinational state Lab Fee \$ 5 distance ill be asse	Room Meil Box Meils Total Total .od will be a course fee pe .ce feeudent insura 50 per cours learning fee	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. x dourse. nce fee (rates vary dependi	rcour	se.	
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO B C	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$220 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations semester. Chemistry Le Students who rate of 6% of	o register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 p arning Students o utilize 6 of the amount	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1 onts are assessed as a contract and a contract are assessed as a contract are a contract are a contract are as a contract are as a contract are as a contract are a contract are as a contract are as a contract are a contract are a contract are as a contract are as a contract are as a contract are as a contract are a contract ar	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$220 \$1,839 \$4,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an inter; docial Work essed a \$31 ent Plan w:	O nursing of udent servinational state Lab Fee \$ 5 distance ill be asse	Room Meil Box Meils Total Total .od will be a course fee pe .ce feeudent insura 50 per cours learning fee	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. x dourse. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.	rcour	se.	
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO: Students who Nursing Clim International Semester. Chemistry Le Distance Lea Students who rate of 6% of Student Park	o register nical Stude al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 p arning Students o utilize 6 of the amount	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1. ents are assessed are asset as a second are asset as a second are asset as a second are as a second	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$220 \$1,839 \$4,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an inter; docial Work essed a \$31 ent Plan w:	O nursing of udent servinational state Lab Fee \$ 5 distance ill be asse	Room Meil Box Meils Total Total .od will be a course fee pe .ce feeudent insura 50 per cours learning fee	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. x dourse. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.	rcour	se.	
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G G	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$200 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO Students who Nursing clir Internations Internations Internations Semester. Chemistry Le Distance Lee Students who rate of 6% \$5tudent Park	o register nical Students al Students ab Fee \$5 ; arning Students outilize Cof the amounting Decals	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1. ents are assesses are assessed are asset as a as a	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$220 \$1,839 \$4,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an inter; cocial Work essed a \$3; ent Plan w: pring \$11/	O nursing of udent servinational st. Lab Fee \$ 5 distance ill be assessummer \$7	Room Mail Box Meals Total Total .od will be a course fee pe .ce feeudent insura 1earning fee .ssed a \$85 p	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. r dourse. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 pe per dourse. romissory note fee and inte	rest as	se.	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G G	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$220 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations Semester. Chemistry Le Distance Lee Students who rate of 6% c Student Parl	oregister mical Students al Students ab Fee \$5 parning Students outilize Couting Decals	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1. ents are assessed are asset as a subject as a subject as a subject are asset as a subject are asset as a subject as a subject are as a subject as a subject are as a subject are as a subject as a subject are as a sub	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$2.03 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an intern locial Work essed a \$3! ent Plan w: pring \$11/	O nursing oudent servinational st Lab Fee \$ 5 distance iil be assessummer \$7	Room Meil Box Meils Total Total .od will be a course fee percent for the course fee percent for the course fee percent for the course fee percent feet for the course feet feet feet feet feet feet feet fe	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. x dourse. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per course.	rest as	sessed	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G G	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$2,416 \$2,20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations semester. Chemistry Le Students who rate of 6% c Student Pari POLICY	oregister nical Students al Students ab Fee \$5] arning Stude outilize Coff the amounting Decals cofficial:	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1. ents are assessed are asset as a subject as a subject as a subject are asset as a subject are asset as a subject as a subject are as a subject as a subject are as a subject are as a subject as a subject are as a sub	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$3,234 \$220 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist: ssed a \$30 d a \$65 std d an intern docial Work essed a \$31 ent Plan w: pring \$11/	O nursing of udent servinational st Lab Fee \$ 5 distance ill be asses Summer \$7 e the 14th tion and re-	Room Mail Box Meals Total Total cod will be a course fee pe ce fee. cudent insura 50 per cours learning fee ssed a \$85 p	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$8,908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. r course. c) Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course. romissory note fee and inte	rest as	sessed	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G G	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$22.0 \$18.39 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations semester. Chemistry Le Students who rate of 6% Student Parl POLICY Students who the Summer to period, Room All student	oregister nical Students al Students al Students arning Students outilize of the amount cing Decals cofficial: cerms may h	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1. ents are assessed ar	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$2.03 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an intern locial Work essed a \$3! ent Plan w: pring \$11/ n or befor 00% of Tuit may be refu	o nursing of udent servinational stab Fee \$ 5 distance iil be assessummer \$7	Room Meil Box Meals Total od will be a course fee pe ce fee. udent insura 50 per cours learning fee ssed a \$85 p class day fo	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$8,908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. r course. c) Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course. romissory note fee and inte	rest as	sessed	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D B T F G R II. REFUND	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO Students who Nursing clir Internations Internations semester. Chemistry Le Distance Lea Students who rate of 6% of Student Parl POLICY Students who rate of 6% of Student Parl All student university.	o register nical Students al Students al Students ab Fee \$5] arning Stude o utilize Co of the amounting Decals cerms may be m Fees and	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1. ents are assessed are asset as assessed are assessed are assessed are as	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$2.03 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an intern locial Work essed a \$3! ent Plan w: pring \$11/ n or befor 00% of Tuit may be refu	o nursing of udent servinational stab Fee \$ 5 distance iil be assessummer \$7	Room Meil Box Meals Total od will be a course fee pe ce fee. udent insura 50 per cours learning fee ssed a \$85 p class day fo	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. x course. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 pe per course. romissory note fee and inte	rest as	sessed	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G G	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO Students who Nursing clir Internations Internations semester. Chemistry Le Distance Lea Students who rate of 6% of Student Parl POLICY Students who rate of 6% of Student Parl All student university.	o register nical Students al Students al Students ab Fee \$5] arning Stude o utilize Co of the amounting Decals cerms may be m Fees and	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1. ents are assessed are asset as assessed are assessed are assessed are as	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$2.03 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an intern locial Work essed a \$3! ent Plan w: pring \$11/ n or befor 00% of Tuit may be refu	o nursing of udent servinational stab Fee \$ 5 distance iil be assessummer \$7	Room Meil Box Meals Total od will be a course fee pe ce fee. udent insura 50 per cours learning fee ssed a \$85 p class day fo	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. x course. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 pe per course. romissory note fee and inte	rest as	sessed	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D B T F G R II. REFUND	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations semester. Chemistry Le Distance Lee Students who rate of 6% of Student Pari POLICY Students who the Summer to period, Roof All student, ENT HALL	oregister nical Students al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 marning Stude outilize of the amount cing Decals be official: terms may he refunds ar	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1 onts are assessed are	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$2,234 \$2,235 \$1,839 \$4,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 str d an intern locial Work essed a \$3; ent Plan w: pring \$11/ n or befor 00% of Tuit may be refut irect Depos	o nursing of udent servinational stab Fee \$ 5 distance will be assessummer \$7 et the ion and reinded on a sit or a children in the content of	Room Meil Box Meil Box Meil Box Meil Box Meil Box Total	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. x course. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 pe per course. romissory note fee and inte	rest as	sessed	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D B T F G R II. REFUND	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO! Nursing Clir Internations Internations Internations Students who Students who Students who Students who Students who Students who All student who All student Students rec	oregister nical Students al Students al Students arring Stude outilize of the amounting Decals of official: terms may he refunds ar	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the 1 onts are assessed are	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,339 \$1,395 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 str d an intern locial Work essed a \$3. ent Plan w: pring \$11/ pring \$11/ irect Depoi	on nursing of udent servinational standard stand	Room Meil Box Meil Box Meil Box Meil Box Meil Box Total	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,0850 \$8,908.50 \$ssessed a \$150 late fee. x dourse. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 pe per dourse. romissory note fee and inte r Fall / Spring Terms or tl Room Fees, and Mailbox Fees is. mailed the current address	rest as	sessed	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D B T F G R II. REFUND	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$200 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAI COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations Internations Semester. Chemistry Le Distance Lee Students who rate of 6% of Students who rate of 16% of Student Pari POLICY Student Pari OTHER STUDENT ADDITION All student university. ENT HALL Students must Students must Students must	oregister nical Students al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 parning Stude outilize Co of the amounting Decals refunds ar and RELA questing Decst pay an F	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the l. sints are assesses are assesses are assesses sare a	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an inter; cocial Work essed a \$31 ent Plan w: pring \$11/ in or befor 00% of Tui may be refu irect Depos	O nursing of udent servinational statement in the stateme	Room Mail Box Meals Total To	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. r course. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course. romissory note fee and inte r Fall / Spring Terms or the fee fees, and Mailbox Fees is. mailed the current address ble \$50 housing application	rest as rest as ae 7th a. Afte	sessed class defr this	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G B III. REFUND A B III. RESID A B	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$220 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing clir Internations Internations Semester. Chemistry Le Distance Lee Students who students who students who Attached the Students who the Summer it period, Roor All student Students rec Students rec Students rec Students who the Summer it period, Roor All student Students rec Students rec Students rec Students rec Students must No refunds a	oregister nical Students al Students al Students al Students arning Stude outilize (of the amounting Decals be official: arring many harring many h	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the l. sints are assesses are assesses are assesses sare a	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,339 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an inter; cocial Work essed a \$3; ent Plan w: pring \$11/ n or befor 00% of Tuit may be refit irect Depoi	O nursing of udent servinational statement in the stateme	Room Mail Box Meals Total To	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,0850 \$8,908.50 \$ssessed a \$150 late fee. x dourse. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 pe per dourse. romissory note fee and inte r Fall / Spring Terms or tl Room Fees, and Mailbox Fees is. mailed the current address	rest as rest as ae 7th a. Afte	sessed class defr this	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D B T II. REFUND A B III. RESID A B C C	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$220 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing clir Internations Internations Semester. Chemistry Le Distance Lee Students who students who students who Attached the Students who the Summer it period, Roor All student Students rec Students rec Students rec Students who the Summer it period, Roor All student Students rec Students rec Students rec Students rec Students must No refunds a	oregister nical Students al Students al Students al Students arning Stude outilize (of the amounting Decals be official: arring many harring many h	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the light are assessed are	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,339 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30 d a \$65 st; d an inter; cocial Work essed a \$3; ent Plan w: pring \$11/ n or befor 00% of Tuit may be refit irect Depoi	O nursing of udent servinational statement in the stateme	Room Mail Box Meals Total To	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. r course. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course. romissory note fee and inte r Fall / Spring Terms or the fee fees, and Mailbox Fees is. mailed the current address ble \$50 housing application	rest as rest as ae 7th a. Afte	sessed class defr this	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G B III. REFUND A B C III. REFUND A B III. RESID A B III. RESID A B III. RESID	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$200 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAI COMMO Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations Internations Semester. Chemistry Le Distance Lee Students who rate of 6% of Students who rate of 16% of Students who the Summer of the Summer of the Summer of the Students who All student university. ENT HALL Students mus No refunds of 7th class do	oregister nical Students al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 j arning Stude outilize Co of the amounting Decals refunds ar AND RELA questing De st pay an F	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the l. surts are assessed ar	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30; d a \$65 st; d an inter; cocial Work essed a \$3; ent Plan w: pring \$11/ in or befor 00% of Tuit may be refin irect Deposite of the pring \$10 for the principle \$10 f	O nursing of udent servinational statement in the servinational statement in the servination and remarks of a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks or a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks of a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks or a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks of the servination and	Room Mail Box Meals Total To	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. r course. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course. romissory note fee and inte reall / Spring Terms or the fee fees, and Mailbox Fees is. mailed the current address ble \$50 housing application the 14th class days for reg	rest as ae 7th a. Afte on file fee.	sessed class der this with t	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D E F G B III. REFUND A B C III. REFUND A B III. RESID A B III. RESID A B III. RESID	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations Internations Students who Students who Tate of 6% of	oregister nical Students al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 j arning Stude outilize Co of the amounting Decals refunds ar AND RELA questing De st pay an F	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the l. surts are assessed ar	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30; d a \$65 st; d an inter; cocial Work essed a \$3; ent Plan w: pring \$11/ in or befor 00% of Tuit may be refin irect Deposite of the pring \$10 for the principle \$10 f	O nursing of udent servinational statement in the servinational statement in the servination and remarks of a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks or a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks of a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks or a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks of the servination and	Room Mail Box Meals Total To	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. r course. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course. romissory note fee and inte r Fall / Spring Terms or the fee fees, and Mailbox Fees is. mailed the current address ble \$50 housing application	rest as ae 7th a. Afte on file fee.	sessed class der this with t	at the
Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total I. ADDITIO A B C D B III. REFUND A B III. RESID A B III. RESID A B III. RESID	\$3,717.50 \$2,416 \$20 \$1,839 \$7,992.50 NAL COMMO! Students who Nursing Clir Internations Internations Internations Students who Students who Tate of 6% of	oregister nical Students al Students al Students ab Fee \$5 j arning Stude outilize Co of the amounting Decals refunds ar AND RELA questing De st pay an F	Tuition Room Mail Box Meals Total during the l. surts are assessed ar	\$3,717.50 \$3,234 \$20 \$1,839 \$8,810.50 ate regist; ssed a \$30; d a \$65 st; d an inter; cocial Work essed a \$3; ent Plan w: pring \$11/ in or befor 00% of Tuit may be refin irect Deposite of the pring \$10 for the principle \$10 f	O nursing of udent servinational statement in the servinational statement in the servination and remarks of a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks or a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks of a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks or a characteristic statement in the servination and remarks of the servination and	Room Mail Box Meals Total To	\$3,717.50 \$3,332 \$20 \$20 \$3,8908.50 \$8,908.50 ssessed a \$150 late fee. r course. nce fee (rates vary dependi e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 per per course. romissory note fee and inte reall / Spring Terms or the fee fees, and Mailbox Fees is. mailed the current address ble \$50 housing application the 14th class days for reg	rest as ae 7th a. Afte on file fee.	sessed class der this with t	at the

									_
12+ Cred	lit Hour Fed	e Schedule	e - Fall 2018	Spring 20	019 for O	ut of State S	Students Per Semester		#
	litional Dorms -				L		nal Dorms-Single		
Tuition	Littoriai Domis	\$8,229.00	luciii	-	Tuition	Tradition	\$8,229.00		
Room Mail Box		\$1,615 \$20		_	Room Mail Box		\$2,340 \$2,340		
Meals		\$1,839		_	Meals		\$1,839		
Total		\$11,703.00		-	Total		\$12,428.00		
				chmond Apart Cost per stud					
Tuition		\$8,229.00		_	Tuition		\$8,229.00		
Room (Double Apt) Mail Box		\$2,519 \$20		_	Room (Single A Mail Box	Apt)	\$2,668 \$20		
Meals Total		\$1,839 \$12,607.00		_	Meals Total		\$1,839 \$12,756.00		
Total		\$12,007.00			Total		\$12,730.00		
				Drew Apartme Cost per stud					
Tuition		\$8,229.00		_		Tuition	\$8,229.00		
Room 4Bd/2Bath Mail Box		\$2,227 \$20 \$1,839				Room 2Bd/1Bath Mail Box Meals	\$2,566 \$20 \$1,839		\pm
Meals		\$1,039		_		Total	\$1,654.00		
Total		ψ12,515.00					ψ12,004.00		
One Rooi	m/2 Beds		Tiger Village co		nt-10 month l	ease	2 Bdrm Suite		+
Tuition	\$8,229.00)	Tuition	\$8,229.00		Tuition	\$8,229.00		
Room Mail Box	\$2,836 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,364 \$20		Room Mail Box	\$3,890 \$20		
Meals	\$1,839		Meals	\$1,839		Meals	\$1,839		
Total	\$12,924.00		Total	\$13,452.00		Total	\$13,978.00		
	0								
	Steeple Glen					west	Campus cost per student House/Private Bath		
Tuition Room		\$8,229.00 \$3,672				Tuition Room	\$8,229.00 \$3,667		
Mail Box Meals		\$20 \$1,839				Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,839		
Total		\$13,760.00				Total	\$13,755.00		
				ampus cost p	er student				
Bungal			Bungalow				House Style		
Tuition Room	\$8,229.00 \$2,416		Tuition Room	\$8,229.00 \$3,234		Tuition Room	\$8,229.00 \$3,332		
Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,839		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,839		Mail Box Meals	\$20 \$1,839		
Total	\$12,504.00	,	Total	\$13,322.00		Total	\$13,420.00		
I. ADDITIC			during the 1	ate regist:	 ration per	 iod will be a	ssessed a \$150 late fee.		
3	Nursing Cli	nical Stude	ents are asse	ssed a \$30	0 nursing	course fee pe	r course.		
C			are assesse						
D	Internation semester.	al Students	are assesse	d an inter	national s	tudent insura	nce fee (rates vary dependi	ng on your a	ge) per
	Chemistry L	ab Fee \$5 I	per course; S	Social Work	Lab Fee \$	50 per cours	e; Physics Lab Fee \$4-\$5 pe	r course.	
7						learning fee			
5	rate of 6%	of the amou	int deferred.			essec a \$85 p	romissory note fee and inte	rest assesse	u at th
E	Student Par	king Decals	s: Fall \$14 /S	pring \$11 /	Summer \$7				_
II. REFUNI	POLICY								+
A	Students wh	o official:	l y withdraw o	n or befor	e the 14th	class day fo	or Fall / Spring Terms or th	e 7th class	day fo
	the Summer	terms may b	e refunded 1	00% of Tui	tion and r		Room Fees, and Mailbox Fees		
В							mailed the current address	on file with	the
	university.				I				
<u>III. RESII</u>						_			+
л. В			ormitory-styl			a non-refunda	ble \$50 housing application	ree.	
C.						urring after	the 14th class days for reg	ular eacaic-	g and
			ted for offi ner terms res		Lawais OCC	arring arrer	one rach crass days for reg	arar session	~ and
IV. OTHER									
Please refe		University	Catalog o	r contact	the Stud	ent Account	's Office for other fees	and fee ro	elated
information									
			Fees	are subjec		ge without no	tice********		
					2 01 2				